NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021
Klasse EJ

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

Henning Bakkejord-Johnsen
Tina Mari Husnes Larsen
Adrian Christoffer Pedersen
Carl Konow

Tuva Hugas

Nathalie J. Losvar

o U W N

Bg (Vesteralen)
Rgvassdalen
Hammerfest
Nesna
Sulitielma

Alta

5/3
5/1
5/0
6/1
3/1
3/2

6/6
6/4
5/1
6/4
6/6
5/2

5/1
6/2
6/1
3/2
5/3
6/3

6/6
5/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
6/3
6/2
6/4
5/3
5/3

28/20
28/12
28/8
27/15
25/17
25/14

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021
Klasse 1

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

1 Steinar Fagernes @vre Velfiord 6/3 4/1 6/5 6/2 6/3 28/14
2 Sandra Elise Johansen Balsfjord 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/1 5/2 27/11
3 Kiristin Haldorsen Sulitielma 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/1 4/1 26/12
4 Karin Rognmo Mellem Bjerkvik 6/2 5/4 5/1 3/1 3/1 22/9
5 Alf Rune Alexandersen Brgnngysund 2/0 6/2 3/1 4/2 2/0 17/5
6 Elias Vollan Sandhorngya 4/1 4/2 2/2 4/1 2/0 16/6

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

Klasse 2 30 Skudd
1 @rjan Larsos Saltdal 4/2 6/6 6/0 6/3 6/3 28/14
2 Erik Hugds Sulitielma 5/1 6/2 6/5 5/2 6/4 28/14
3 Lill-Synngve Larsen Storfjord 6/0 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/2 28/13
4 Stig-Morten Larsen Storfjord 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/2 27/18
5  Vidar Olsen Alta 4/0 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/5 27/17
6 Jan Otto Kaino Kveenangen 6/4 6/6 4/2 5/4 5/3 26/19
7 Stéle Indregéard Sulitielma 6/1 6/3 4/1 6/4 4/1 26/10
8 Anne Grethe Lund Sulitielma 4/1 6/3 5/0 5/2 5/1 25/7
9  Terje Schjelderup Johansen Melbo 4/0 6/4 6/1 3/1 5/0 24/6
10  PAal Kenneth Strgm Saltdal 0/0 5/2 6/1 5/4 6/5 22/12
11  Espen Larsen Sulitielma 3/2 5/3 4/2 5/1 5/1 22/9
12 Rolf Harry Johansen Trondenes 5/1 6/3 4/1 2/1 5/0 22/6
13  Vibeke Arnesen Trondenes 4/1 4/0 4/0 6/3 4/2 22/6
14 Berit Pauline Pedersen Bodg Dstre 4/1 0/0 5/3 6/0 6/4 21/8
15 Tom-Hugo Johansen Balsfjord 2/0 6/0 5/0 0/0 4/4 17/4

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

Klasse 3 30 Skudd
1 Svend Svendli Storsteinnes 6/3 5/1 6/3 6/5 5/3 28/15
2 Judith Camilla Andersen @vre Malselv 4/2 6/5 5/1 5/4 6/3 26/15
3 @yvind Langg @vre Velfjord 2/0 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/3 26/14
4 Vidar Isaksen Alta 5/3 6/3 4/1 5/2 6/3 26/12
5 Guttorm Kvernmo Narvik 5/0 6/4 5/2 4/2 5/2 25/10
6 Ulrik Johan Jakobsen Trondenes 2/1 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/4 24/13
7 Ingvar Thomas Sgrfjord Sgarfjord og Omegn 3/0 6/4 6/2 4/1 5/3 24/10
8  Roy Hakstad Lakselvdal 4/1 6/6 4/2 3/0 6/4 23/13
9 Leif Engseth Aldersund 2/0 6/2 4/1 4/1 6/2 22/6
10 Sander Almo Saltdal 2/2 4/0 4/1 0/0 6/2 16/5
11 Dagfinn Strgm Beiarn 1/0 4/3 2/0 3/0 4/1 14/4

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

Klasse 4 30 Skudd
1 Odin Rgstum Stabell Alta 6/2 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/1 30/18
2 Ole-Anders Hagen Malselv 6/2 6/4 6/1 6/5 6/3 30/15
3 Lene Mari Seethre Bodg Dstre 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/4 30/14
4 Jostein Rubbas-Risvik @vre Malselv 6/1 6/1 6/1 6/5 6/4 30/12
5 Kaja Helene Remmen Nesna 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 29/22
6 Karl Gunnar Strgm Bodg Dstre 6/3 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/3 29/16
7 Runar Finvag Bodg Jstre 6/1 6/2 5/2 6/5 6/4 29/14
8 Tom Karlsen Rovassdalen 5/4 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2 28/16
9  Torfinn R Johnsen Bo (Vesterlen) 4/0 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 28/15
10 Rune Jagrgensen Beiarn 6/0 5/3 5/1 6/6 6/4 28/14
11 Alexander Klo Hansen Saltdal 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 5/1 28/13
12 Nils Andreas Olli Eira Karasjok 4/0 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 28/12
13 Nils Johan Johansen Nesna 4/1 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/2 28/12
14 Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 4/0 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 27/17
15 Conny J. Karlsen Alta 5/2 6/2 6/1 4/2 6/4 27/11
16  Ben Helland Alteren 4/0 5/4 6/1 6/2 6/3 27/10
17 Stig Anders J. Larsen Balsfjord 4/2 6/3 6/1 6/1 5/2 27/9
18  Einar Spillum Bodg @stre 4/3 6/5 4/3 6/6 6/6 26/23
19 Tom Eirik Malin Tana 4/2 4/3 6/1 6/2 6/4 26/12
20  Magne Gamst Malselv 5/2 5/4 6/3 4/0 6/3 26/12
21  Béard Johan Furnes Bodg Dstre 3/1 6/2 5/1 6/1 6/3 26/8
22 Ole Henrik Hansen Sarfjord og Omegn 4/2 6/1 5/0 5/3 5/0 25/6
23 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 2/1 6/3 4/1 6/3 6/4 24/12
24 Tonje Fredheim Rasvik 6/1 5/2 5/2 2/0 6/2 24/7
25 |var Eira Hammerfest 4/3 5/2 4/0 6/5 4/1 23/11
26 Idar Helmer Pedersen Hammerfest 3/1 6/4 5/1 4/1 5/3 23/10
27 Eivind Killi Trondenes 5/2 5/2 4/0 2/2 6/4 22/10
28  Vegard Ysland Bodg Jstre 0/0 5/3 4/0 6/2 5/1 20/6
29 Jgran Nordhuus Brgnngysund 5/1 6/6 0/0 0/0 0/0 11/7

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

Klasse 5 30 Skudd
1 Tom Marius Gjertsen Kalvik Trondenes 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 30/18
2 Armnt Erik Aune Bodg Dstre 6/2 6/4 6/2 6/2 6/6 30/16
3 @rjan Svartisdal Karlsen Rgvassdalen 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/4 6/4 30/16
4 Tony Rubbas Jacobsen Malselv 6/1 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 29/16
5 Hilmar Johansen Nesna 5/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/4 29/15
6 Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 6/1 6/5 6/2 5/3 6/4 29/15
7 Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 28/19
8 Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen 4/1 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/3 28/18
9  Einar Brandskognes Kveefjord 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/1 6/5 28/18
10  Maren Galguften Lunseeter Tromsg 6/3 6/6 5/1 5/3 6/4 28/17
11  Atalie Pedersen Bjerkvik 5/2 6/3 5/1 6/2 6/4 28/12
12 Thomas Sﬂrfjord Sg[‘fjord og Omegn 5/4 6/6 5/2 5/4 6/4 27/20
13 Bengt Bratland Nermark Trondenes 4/3 6/3 6/1 5/2 6/5 27/14
14 John Olav Solaas Trondenes 5/1 4/1 6/4 5/1 6/2 26/9
15  Sveinung Kvamme Malselv 4/1 6/4 5/2 4/0 6/4 25/11
16  Siv Svartisdal Rgvassdalen 6/2 6/5 4/2 4/2 5/0 25/11
17 Jan Erik Aasheim Bodg Dstre 4/1 6/5 6/2 2/0 5/0 23/8
18  Adrian Hansen Nesna 3/1 6/3 4/3 3/2 5/3 21/12
19  Simon Sgrgard Sarfjord og Omegn 4/0 4/0 0/0 5/4 6/4 19/8
20 Hege Kristin Aune Jgrgensen Beiarn 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021
Klasse V55

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

=

O 0 Joy Ul WN

10

Arnulf Losvar
Oddmund Eggum
Arild Hjertas

Bard Pedersen
Bjarn Brattbakk
John Helge Steinnes
Jan-Kato U. Bjgrnsund
Torfinn Govasli
Asgeir Lingrasmo
Gunnar Olsen

Frode Albertsen
Roger Pedersen
Verner Yttervoll

Lars Daniel Isaksen
Magnus Lund

Are Mareno Skar
Terje Mellem

Terje Wassteig

Alta
Trondenes
Dunderlandsdalen
Bodg @stre
Mosjgen
Storfjord
Bardu

@vre Velfjord
Lakselvdal
Tretinddalen
Mosjgen
Bjerkvik
Nesna

Alta

Bodg Dstre
Mosjgen
Bjerkvik
Bodg @stre

6/4
5/2
5/0
5/4
5/2
6/2
4/1
6/4
6/3
4/2
5/3
3/1
3/0
5/1
4/2
2/0
2/1
4/3

6/5
6/4
5/2
5/3
5/2
6/4
6/3
5/1
5/2
4/2
4/1
6/2
5/3
4/1
5/3
4/3
6/4
3/1

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/5
5/4
4/2
4/2
4/1
5/4
5/0
5/3
4/3
4/1
4/0
3/3
4/0
1/0
3/0

6/6
6/3
6/2
6/2
6/6
4/1
5/3
5/4
4/3
6/2
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
3/1
6/0
5/3
5/1

5/1
6/3
5/2
4/2
5/1
5/4
5/3
4/2
4/0
5/2
3/0
3/0
5/1
3/1
6/1
5/0
6/4
5/1

29/19
28/15
27/9
26/16
26/15
25/13
24/12
24/12
24/12
24/8
22/11
22/10
22/9
22/1
21/10
21/3
20/12
20/6

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021 Arranger:Saltdal SKL
02-05.09.2021
Klasse JEG 30 Skudd

1 Tove Merete Edvardsen @vre Velfjord 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 30/17

22:55 - 06.09 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



NNM felt 2021
02-05.09.2021
Klasse HK416

Arranger:Saltdal SKL

30 Skudd

1 Jan-Peter Ysland HV-14 Sgr-Halogaland
2 Elias Johan Vollan HV-14 Sgr-Halogaland
3 @rjan Larsos HV-14 Sgr-Halogaland
4 Stig Anders Jernberg Larsen Mhv-Maritim Helikopterving

3/0
5/1
1/1
0/0

5/2
4/1
5/3
3/1

6/3 3/0 5/2
5/1 2/1 2/0
2/0 5/1 4/0
2/2 0/0 3/1

22/1

18/4

17/5
8/4

22:55 - 06.09

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



